
Exam Time : 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Reporting Time at Exam centre : 9:45 am

Date Day Subject Subject Code

15.02.2023 Wednessday ENTREPRENEURSHIP 066

20.02.2023 Monday HINDI CORE 302

24.02.2023 Friday ENGLISH CORE 301

28.02.2023 Tuesday CHEMISTRY 043

04.03.2023 Saturday HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 034

06.03.2023 Monday PHYSICS 042

11.03.2023 Saturday MATHEMATICS 041

13.03.2023 Monday PHYSICAL EDUCATION 048

16.03.2023 Thursday BIOLOGY 044

17.03.2023 Friday ECONOMICS 030

18.03.2023 Saturday PAINTING 049

INFORMATICS PRACTICE 065

COMPUTER SCIENCE 083

25.03.2023 Saturday BUSINESS STUDIES 054

31.03.2023 Friday ACCOUNTANCY 055

Kindly Confirm from other sources

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA VIDYALAYA, HUDCO

AISSCE (Class-XII) 2022-2023

Date Sheet

23.03.2023 Thursday


